
 

Расписание работы врачей - специалистов                                                   

отделения по оказанию платных медицинских услуг                                            

на июнь 2024 

Ортодонтический прием 

   

Ахвердова 

Мадина 

Ахсарбековна 

 

врач-ортодонт 

 

 

08:00-13:00 

04.06 

10.06 

14.06 

20.06 

26.06 

02.06 с 09:00 до 19:00 

 

 

15:00-20:00 

07.06 

08.06 с 15:30 

17.06 

21.06 

27.06 

 

Болтовская 

Виктория 

Александровна 

 

врач-ортодонт 

первая 

квалификационная 

категория 

08:00-13:00 

05.06 

11.06 

17.06 

25.06 

27.06 

08.06, 22.06 с 09:00 до 15:00 

 

15:00-20:00 

01.06 с 15:30 

04.06 

10.06 

18.06 

28.06 

 

 

 

Костракова 

Юлия 

Сергеевна 

 

врач-ортодонт 

 

08:00-13:00 

06.06 

18.06 

24.06 

28.06 

01.06, 15.06 с 09:00 до 15:00 
 

       

15:00-20:00 

05.06 

11.06 

13.06 

19.06 

25.06 

29.06 с 15:30 

 

 

 

Моисеенко 

Денис Витальевич 

 

врач-ортодонт 

 

08:00-13:00 

14.06 

21.06 

 

13:30-20:00 

03.06 с 14:30 

11.06 

17.06 

 



 

Пак 

Ольга Сергеевна 

 

врач-ортодонт 

 

08:00-13:00 

03.06 

07.06 

13.06 

17.06 

21.06 

29.06 с 09:00 до 15:00 

 

15:00-20;00 

14.06 

15.06 с 15:30 

18.06 

20.06 

24.06 

26.06 

28.06 

 

Пронтеева 

Виктория 

Александровна 

 

врач-ортодонт 

 

 

08:00-13:00 

03.06 

07.06 

11.06 

16.06 с 09:00 до 19:00  

19.06 

26.06 

 

                    

15:00-20:00 

06.06 

14.06 

20.06 

22.06 с 15:30 

25.06 

 

 


